LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 30
71712024 - 9:35

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
APSOLUTNA KATEGORIJA

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

2.
3. AKSAKDEMIR, IDIL

4. ZEYNEP ERSAN, DEFNE
5. CEREN ERSAN, ECE

6. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
7. VELKOVA, Emilija

8. PAVLESKA, Isdidora

9. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
10. VELKOVSKA, Jana

11. ARSLANOGLU, AYCA
12. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
13. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
14. STEFANOVSKA, Neda
15. TRAJCEV, Angela

16. PANEVA, Nadja

17. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja
18. JANKOSKA, Matea

19. PENOVSKA, Kalina

20. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
21. MILOSEVSKA, Lena

22. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija

23. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena

24. MALOVSKA, llina
HADJISPASOVA, Eva
26. MILENKOVSKA, Marta
27. CURKOSKA, Andrea
28. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
29. ZLATKOVSKA, Veda
30. FILEVA, Dora
31. GRUJOSKA, Viktorija
32. DONOVSKA, Marta
33. KUTANOSKA, Scfija

MLADINSKA KATEGORIJA

VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
VELKOVA, Emilija
PAVLESKA, Isdidora
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
VELKOVSKA, Jana
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
TRAJCEV, Angela
PANEVA, Nadja

COONOGA~WDNE

[

YB

01
05
02
02
02
06
09
08
10
10
02
09
09
10
07
11
12
12
10
13
12
15
13
13
13
13
09
14
14
13
10
13
14

06
09
08
10
10
09
09
10
07
11

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion
GALATASARAY
GALATASARAY
GALATASARAY

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

PVK Orion

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
GALATASARAY

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

DELFIN

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Neptun

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
DELFIN

PK Mladost

STRUGA

PK Mladost

PK Mladost

STRUGA

STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
3DIS

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

PVK Orion

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

Time

1:05.41
1:05.84
1:05.96
1:07.27
1:11.99
1:12.39
1:12.44
1:16.16
1:18.87
1:20.63
1:20.80
1:21.14
1:21.28
1:22.54
1:22.84
1:24.61
1:26.75
1:27.59
1:29.12
1:30.55
1:30.62
1:38.56
1:41.05
1:41.50
1:41.50
1:45.22
1:46.73
1:47.81
1:54.34
1:54.98
1:57.40
2:04.18
2:10.91

1:12.39
1:12.44
1:16.16
1:18.87
1:20.63
1:21.14
1:21.28
1:22.54
1:22.84
1:24.61

Pts

681
668
664
626
511
502
501
431
388
363
361
357
355
339
335
315
292
283
269
256
256
199
184
182
182
163
156
152
127
125
117

99

85

502
501
431
388
363
357
355
339
335
315

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 30, Women, 100m Backstroke, MLADINSKA KATEGORIJA

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

ANASTASOVSKA, Anja
JANKOSKA, Matea
PENOVSKA, Kalina
MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
MILOSEVSKA, Lena
KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija
NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena
MALOVSKA, llina
HADJISPASOVA, Eva
MILENKOVSKA, Marta
CURKOSKA, Andrea
KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
ZLATKOVSKA, Veda
FILEVA, Dora
GRUJOSKA, Viktorija
DONOVSKA, Marta
KUTANOSKA, Sofija

VELKOVA, Emilija
PAVLESKA, Isdidora
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
VELKOVSKA, Jana
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
PANEVA, Nadja
ANASTASOVSKA, Anja
JANKOSKA, Matea
PENOVSKA, Kalina
MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
MILOSEVSKA, Lena
KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija
NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena
MALOVSKA, llina
HADJISPASOVA, Eva
MILENKOVSKA, Marta
CURKOSKA, Andrea
KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
ZLATKOVSKA, Veda
FILEVA, Dora
GRUJOSKA, Viktorija
DONOVSKA, Marta
KUTANOSKA, Sofija

YB

12
12
10
13
12
15
13
13
13
13
09
14
14
13
10
13
14

09
08
10
10
09
09
10
11
12
12
10
13
12
15
13
13
13
13
09
14
14
13
10
13
14

Neptun

DELFIN

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Neptun

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
DELFIN

PK Mladost

STRUGA

PK Mladost

PK Mladost

STRUGA

STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
3DIS

Neptun

PVK Orion

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

Neptun

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

DELFIN

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Neptun

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
DELFIN

PK Mladost

STRUGA

PK Mladost

PK Mladost

STRUGA

STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
3DIS

Time

1:26.75
1:27.59
1:29.12
1:30.55
1:30.62
1:38.56
1:41.05
1:41.50
1:41.50
1:45.22
1:46.73
1:47.81
1:54.34
1:54.98
1:57.40
2:04.18
2:10.91

1:12.44
1:16.16
1:18.87
1:20.63
1:21.14
1:21.28
1:22.54
1:24.61
1:26.75
1:27.59
1:29.12
1:30.55
1:30.62
1:38.56
1:41.05
1:41.50
1:41.50
1:45.22
1:46.73
1:47.81
1:54.34
1:54.98
1:57.40
2:04.18
2:10.91

Pts

292
283
269
256
256
199
184
182
182
163
156
152
127
125
117

99

85

501
431
388
363
357
355
339
315
292
283
269
256
256
199
184
182
182
163
156
152
127
125
117

99

85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )
SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 30, Women, 100m Backstroke

POSTARI PIONERI

1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:18.87 388
2. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:20.63 363
3. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10  Neptun 1:22.54 339
4. PANEVA, Nadja 11  SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:2461 315
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:26.75 292
6. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:2759 283
7. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:29.12 269
8. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 Neptun 1:30.55 256
9. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:30.62 256
10. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:3856 199
11. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13 Neptun 1:41.05 184
12. MALOVSKA, llina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:41.50 182
HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 1:4150 182

14. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13  PK Mladost 1:4522 163
15. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14  PK Mladost 1:4781 152
16. ZLATKOVSKA, Veda 14  PK Mladost 1:5434 127
17. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 1:5498 125
18. GRUJOSKA, Viktorija 10 STRUGA 1:57.40 117
19. DONOVSKA, Marta 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:04.18 99
20. KUTANOSKA, Sofija 14 3DIS 2:10.91 85

POMLADI PIONERI

1. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:26.75 292
2. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:27.59 283
3. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 Neptun 1:30.55 256
4. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:30.62 256
5. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:3856 199
6. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13 Neptun 1:41.05 184
7. MALOVSKA, llina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:4150 182
HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 1:4150 182

9. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13  PK Mladost 1:4522 163
10. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14  PK Mladost 1:4781 152
11. ZLATKOVSKA, Veda 14  PK Mladost 1:54.34 127
12. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 1:5498 125
13. DONOVSKA, Marta 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:04.18 99
14. KUTANOSKA, Sdfija 14 3DIS 2:10.91 85
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